8 7 3 5 g] 3 g

[ T
INCH |83A207-3 N ‘
ten [raneors o o b R0 NAME
PARTS LIST
1 ) 88E101|DOGHOUSE GP.
EE 88E143|MOUNTING GP.
A3 1 88E148|CABLE GP - CB TO LOAD BUS
NER 88E149|CONNECTION GP - LOAD BUS
NEER 88E150|CONNECTION GP - CB
Ale 88E140|COVER GP - SCREEN
Al7 1 88E141|COVER GP - CURB SIDE
Alg |1 358-2816|COVER GP
NER 357-1336|COVER GP
) X A0 1 357-1368|COVER GP
— . AllL |2 357-1384|COVER GP
[n All2 |2 358-2795|COVER GP
. T . AlI3 |1 362-6491|COVER GP
— - - 14 |1 88E172|DOGHOUSE INTERFACE GP.
R — —— N 15 |1 380-6868|FILM - QUICK START INFO
§ ” © N 1 NI 16 |1 JRL36200|600VVAC 200A, CIRCUIT BREAKER
L 17 11 LC1D150BD |600\VAC 150A, CONTACTOR
: 1 I 18 |1 LROD5569 |SOLID STATE OVERLOAD
19 1 LADN22|CONTACTOR AUX CONTACT
20 |1 LA9F103|CONTACTOR TERMINAL BLOCK
. ol d o1 |4 1127521 [SCREW - SRH #10-24 X 5’
P2 |4 4B-4863 |WASHER — FLAT #10
— 23 |4 9F-8125 |WASHER - LOCK #10
. A a( | 24 |4 36028 |NUT - #10-24
N— 25 |4 8T-7547 |BOLT - M8X1.25 - 30MM LONG
26 |4 033-8755|SCREW-TRUSS HEAD 1/4"-20 X 1.00
. NP e 27 |4 8T-4205 |WASHER - HARD 1/4"
‘ i 28 |4 3E-9865 [NUT — NYLOCK 1/47-20
29 |1 83E206 |TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING GROUP
30 |2 8T-4835 [BOLT - 1/2'-13 X 2"
31 |4 5P-1076 |WASHER - HARD 1/2”
32 |2 3B-4508 |WASHER - LOCK 1/2”
33 |1 6V-8188 [NUT 1/2"-13 ’
34 |1 83E207 |CABLE GP.-GENERATOR CABLE EXTENSIONS
35 |1 83C348 |GLASTIC CABLE SUPPORT
36 |1 83E208 |CABLE GP.-RADIATOR MOTOR STARTER
36 |1 86E242 |CIRCUIT BREAKER UVT UPDATE GROUP
(6N
1918 V17 N
LAIAL [c——)
° nom * i ¢
3 % + =4
4
i I+
| L
- -+
r R ARaAS T N
N
e | 0 0 I -

T
4000
i
9 0 0
®
[DOO
1
o=y

FRONT VIEW OF
ENGINE

SE R ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
$E|8E|2E|zm 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234
Sa|ga|8a BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX  (309) 2827546
E é THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
21z OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED|A
|3
i % - é ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES FILE PROJECT REFERENCE
5|y | 5| b [NESS DTHERVISE SPecinien DF/83A 3516B REMAN POWER MODULE
S12|® TOLERANCES: THIRD SCALE/SHEET SIZE DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
NOTE Ar RESERVE INSTALLING UNTIL 22| | |xnsom| e
w8 @ |  |X%XX * 0060/ PROJECTION 1=15/D D. ROLING -
AFTER THE GENSET IS MERGED INTO Pl i P TATE VARK OROER NUWBER
THE CONTAINER Sz ANGULAR + 1 10F 1 03/29/2013 -
[215] | TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
w2 DOGHOUSE MOUNTING GROUP 832073

5 7 5 5 ) 3 z T T




